
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
96 
66 

125 
11 
74 
67 
55 

5 
76 

4 
61 

7 
2 

Name 
Elias Rubin 
Michael Airoldi 
Sebastian Schirripa 
Luca Falcone 
Vittorio Monti 
Filippo Miglioranzi 
Tazio Campanini 
Corrado Brugnoli 
Michele Polloni 
Lorenzo Caldaralo 
Iurii Danyliak 
Nicolo' Musti 
Hryhorii Mazurko 

Club 
VMAX RACING 
KEYSTONE 
ZENA KARTING 
K-DAD MOTORSPORT 
RACELAND 
PRIVATO 
PRIVATO 
PISTON KIDS 
PISTON KIDS 
PRIVATO 
PRIVATO 
PRIVATO 
PRIVATO 

Class 
MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

M a k e  Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Total Tm 
9:29.512 
9:29.674 
9:32.701 
9:32.967 
9:33.156 
9:40.013 
9:40.661 
9:42.575 
9:43.006 

10:01.226 
10:11.412 
10:11.990 
10:01.864 

Diff 

0.162 
3.189 
3.455 
3.644 

10.501 
11.149 
13.063 
13.494 
31.714 
41.900 
42.478 
1 Giro 

Best Tm 
56.859 
56.767 
56.543 
56.906 
56.974 
57.384 
56.612 
57.261 
57.553 
59.567 

1:00.276 
1:00.597 

57.290 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.162 

Avg. Speed 

79,394 

Best Lap Tm 

56.543 

Best Speed 

79,967 

Best Lap by 

125 - Sebastian Schirripa 

 

BRIGGS & STRATTON ROUND 6 
4-MINI 

Gara 2 

Gara (10 Giri) Iniziato a 17:22:44 

Castelletto di Branduzzo (PV) 1,256 Km. 

28/09/2024 17:15 


